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Academic Calendar for 2019/2020

First Semester: ( 20201 ) Js¥) (ol Al Juail

Event Gregorian (Xl LN .
Day ol g poll
Date Week
Faculty Members Return from Vacation Cuudil) L plias) Bage
First Day to Postpone the Semester 18/08/2019 Sunday s ugall) Gl Al Gl il s Juiad Al ANVEENYNY 2y
First Day To Register Visiting Students Aaalal) A 5 JAI e il 3 et i) Aty
Last Day to Apply for Re-Enrollment and . X X o ’ . .
. . 25/08/2019 Sunday sugall) Js¥ Juadll pajill g 28N Bale) cilath Al ae ga A FREXRVARAK] Y
Probations’ Extra Chances for First Semester
First Day for Students to Activate Registration L g8 Jgaad adliad Jaadli 3o ga Ay
First Day to Add and Drop Classes online 29/08/2019 Thursday sugadll A g SV A ) (B s (o ABLY g Cidad) B8 Ayl ANVEE/VY/YA usadl)
First Day of Classes&Attendance-Taking R .
waadil) g Al ) Alay
Last Day to Add and Drop Classes online R R .. N .
A9 ) Ayl el s o8 ABLYI il § 8 gl
1 . B
. e 01/09/2019 Sunday daalall z A g Ja1a e il 3 el JLESWY 22 ga AT ANVEEN/ON/0 Y )
Last Day To Register Visiting Students from aay)
Another University
First Day to Add and Drop Classes in Colleges 02/09/2019 Monday 1 el B ALYl g Cadall s Ay | A VEEY /0N ot
Last Day to Add and Drop Classes in Colleges i) B AdLaY) g cidal) 8 yib Aglgs
05/09/2019 Thursday 1 e ‘ i FREZAVIRTO el
Last Day to Postpone the Semester el ) A 33 Joals el s ga AT
First Day for Students to Withdraw From a Class ple ol (ol d Juad gl JRa 0 NaieY) cilills Juid Al
or to Drop the Semester 15/09/2019 Sunday 3 (g sheal) AU ad o FYEZRVIVAR )
National Day Break 23/09/2019 Monday 4 bl agll B3l | RVEEN/0Y/YE i)
Last Day for Students to Activate Registration 26/09/2019 Thursday 4 Ui g i) Jgand) adlicd Juadil 30 g0 AT AVEEY/0N/YY usadl)
Dismissing Students Who Did Not Activate . . . .
. A 29/09/2019 Sunday 5 Jgaal) adial | glady ol Cpdl) Gl 28 AVEEN/ V)W aal)
Registration
Last Day for Students to Withdraw from a Class 8 il Sl e gl ke oo e ae g AT
. 14/11/2019 Thursday 11 . AVEEV/L /Y el
or to Drop the Semester Online Qs ik
Approval of Denied Students list 11/12/2019 Wednesday 15 Slagall ail g8 slais AVEEN/ £/ E slay Y
First Day of Final Examinations(General Courses) 15/12/2019 Sunday 16 daladl ) gall duilgl) el jLaay) 4yl AVEEN/ E/VA aal
Last Day of Final Examinations (General Courses) 19/12/2019 Thursday 16 Aalad) 3 gall Ailgl) ol JLAAY) Algs | AV EEN /0 /Y usadl)
First Day of Final Examinations 22/12/2019 Sunday 17 Ailgdl) o JLaaN) Ayl AVEEN /0 E/Y0 aay)
Al ) LAY Algs .
Last Day of Final Examinations 01/01/2020 Wednesday 18 AVEEY /0 0/ sl Y
Closing the Semester and Releasing Results T
. il Saie) g uad a1 Juadl) JLiE)
First Day to Apply for Internal Transfer R .
aalal Sl L2001 g gaill agill) 5 i Ay
First Day to Postpone the semester ) R
Jealalh il o By
First Day toApply for Re-Enrollment and 18 .
G Jualll a8l g 4Bl ate ) cilalhs Sl Aglay AVEEN/ 0/ Y Caadll
Probations' Extra Chances for Next Semester 02/01/2020 Thursday . .
Aaaladl g Jala e 1N il (i 3o ga gy
First Day To Register Visiting Students o
_ . i ) g ATl fe
Official Graduation Date
First day of Mid-year Break 03/01/2020 Friday - alal) Ciatia 83l Ay AVEEYV/ 0/ A daaal)
Last Day to Apply for Internal Transfer 05/01/2020 Sunday - Aaalal) Gaoldal AN (Jy gasll agaill) 538 Algs AVEEN/ 0/ aaY)
Thursday
Internal Transfer Results 09/01/2020 - AR i) il il AVEEN /0 0/) ¢ usadll
calsa el a8l
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Second Semester: (20202) A (il i) Juadl)
Event Gregorian Day £ sl &aal) Sl as=dl
Date Week s A
First Day of Classes &Attendance-Taking omdanilig Al Al
Last Day to Add and Drop Classes Online 19/01/2020 Sunday 1 sl Bk oo ALY g adali b Algd | AVEEN/a0/YE aaly)
Last Day toApply for Re-Enrollment and g )
Probations' Extra Chances for Current Jualll (o i) g 38l Bale ) cillha apaEil do ga AT
Semester Sl
Last Day To Register Visiting Students TS JaN Ga i bt JLESLY s g AT
dzalal)
First Day to Add and Drop Classes in 20/01/2020 Monday 1 el b ALyl y il 5 Ay | Y 61/e0/¥o sy
Colleges j
Last Day to Add and Drop Classes In sl B ALY g cidal) 5y Al
College 23/01/2020 Thursday 1 el Jaalll A 53 Juali qllal e g AT | AVEEY/0 /YA | uadl)
Last Day to Postpone the Semester
First Day for Students to Withdraw from a 8 Juad gl e g Jikie ) el Uil Ay
Class or to Drop the Semester 02/02/2020 Sunday 3 A VLN A/ A ay)
LaSt. Day .for Students to Activate 13/02/2020 Thursday 4 L g ikl Jgaal) adiud Judil se ga JAT | AVEEY/01/VS | Luadll
Registration
DlsrTussm.g Students Who Did Not Activate 16/02/2020 Sunday 5 st 3 | la o sl Sl 8 b | AV €€1/%/Y Y ayl
Registration
Last day to Cencel Enrolment (Yearly 05/03/2020 | Thursday 7 (.3 pUB ) (gmal ) plad) o XM a2 00 AT | RAVEEYV/ VN0 | uadd)
System)
Last Day for Students to Withdraw from a 02/04/2020 | Thursday 11 TP . | RYEEN/OAR | Gaadld)
il gt Juad gl e e lie N ao e AT
Class or to Drop the Semester
Approval of Denied Students list 21/04/2020 Tuesday 14 Slasall il b alaic) | AVEEN/VA/YA | UDEY
First Day of Final Examinations (General 26/04/2020 Sunday 15 Aalad) 3) gall Ailgl) ol JLBAW Apday | AVEEN /0 4/0 W al
Courses
Last Day of Final Examinations (General 30/04/2020 | Thursday 15 Lalad) 31 gall Ailg il i LAY AlgS | AV EE1/0870Y | uedd
Courses)
First Day of Final Examinations 03/05/2020 Sunday 16 Agilgl) i maN Ay | RVEEN /0 8/) Y
Last Day of Final Examinations 13/05/2020 | Wednesday 17 Al i aaY bl | AVEEY /04 e | sl
Closing the Semester and Releasing Results 14/05/2020 Thursday 17 L) Slatie) g ol oA Jacll) JUB) | AV EEY /07T | uadd)
Official Graduation Date i) AT g
First Day of Summer Break for Students Gl ol jal) alad) Algs 55 Ay
First Day toApply for Re-Enrollment and 16/05/2020 | Saturday - rnal) Jualll (o )il g 48 Sale) il JUiad Aday | RYVEEN/0A/YY | )
Probations' Extra Chances for Summer
Semester
First Day of Summer Semester 31/05/2020 Sunday 1 iuall Jalll dglay | AVEEN/N0/0 A Y
First Day of Summer Break for Faculty il A plae Y oyl aladf Ailgd 3 5la) Ayl
Members il Jualll o @l g 1l sale) cililla Judia) gl
Last Day toApply for Re-Enrollment and
Probations' Extra Chances for Summer
Semester
slEa Ll gl a8 )
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Summer Semester: (20203) (Axall Juadl)
Event Gregorian Day £ sl Gl feoul as=l
Date Week g
Add Classes Online 28/05/2020 Thursday sugal sl Bajh e Anall Jualll i j i dila) | AVEEV/V /00 | Luadd)
g Y
First Day of Classes &Attendance- mdaadil) g Al jal) Ayfay
Taking
First Day to Add Classes in Colleges 31/05/2020 Sunday 1 iyl B AdLay) 8 b Ayl
Lat Day to Register Summer Visiting O inall Juadll i) 3l clth JUESLY 3o g0 JAT | AV EEN/V /0 A sy
Student PEREXF NS
Last Day toApply for Re-Enroliment Al Juadll (a il g 381 Bale) il Lt 4ilgs
and Probations' Extra Chances for
Summer Semester
Last Day to Add Classes in Colleges i) B ALY yib Ayl
First Day to Apply for Internal
Transfer 02/06/2020 Tuesday 1 Gaalal) JAN Jugatill apBil) 58 A3y | AVEEN /N /Y S U
First Day To Apply for External
Transfer Gaalal) A Ga Jagaiill agaill) 5 58 Ay
Last Day to Apply for Internal and 09/06/2020 | Tuesday 2 Al g AN gl oy 5 hAlgs | RVEEVN AV | S
External Transfer v ;
Internal Transfer Results 17/06/2020 Wednesday 3 Al i) milld | AYVEEY/N /Y0 slag N
First Day of Final Examinations 19/07/2020 Sunday 8 Ailg ) ) LGAY Ay | AVEEN/VV/YA Y
Last Day of Final Examinations 21/07/2020 Tuesday 8 Auilell) cl oA Algd | RV EEN /N /¥ S UL
Closing the Semester and Releasing 23/07/2020 Thursday 8 ) Salie ) g ol ) Jacall) JUEB) VEEV/NY/Y el
Results uall Jadll o )l g A5l oy
Official Graduation Date YooY Gadll Jaaldl) el JLied 4fay
First Day to Postpone the semester Juaill a4l g 4dl sale) cilill Lt 4y
20211 YooYy
First Day toApply for Re-Enrollment
and Probations' Extra Chances for
20211
First Day of Classes for the Academic 30/08/2020 Sunday 1 VY alallAa) A Ay | AYEEY/N/N) Y
Year 2020/2021
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